
21.11.2015 г.                                                                                                          " Дельфин", 25 м

1 Кислицына Полина 2000 I 10.23,25 II

2 Гарке  Диана  1999 I 10.24,59 II

3 Астахина Марина 2002 II 10.33,53 II

4 Соловьева Полина 2001 II 12.49,04 III

1 Зайцев Александр 1999 I 9.18,56 I

2 Матвеев Александр 2000 I 9.31,48 I

3 Казанцев Эльдар 2000 I 9.44,39 II

4 Тарасов Андрей 2000 I 10.02,41 II

5 Голубев Алексей 2001 II 10.03,0 II

6 Смоленцев Руслан 2002 II 10.11,74 II

7 Ворожцов Роман 2001 II 10.19,16 II

8 Стенькин Олег 2002 II 10.30,91 II

9 Александров Петр 2001 II 10.34,13 II

10 Рудой Роман  2002 II 10.34,29 II

11 Першутов Анатолий 2003 II 10.35,62 II

12 Рудой Дмитрий  2002 II 10.39,24 II

13 Скворцов Антон 2002 II 10.41,32 II

14 Манылов Никита 2000 II 10.42,96 II

15 Окунев Павел 2002 II 10.47,65 II

16 Мельшеров Ярослав 2002 II 10.50,75 II

17 Седых Роман  2002 II 10.50,95 II

18 Головин Кирилл 2002 II 10.58,97 II

19 Ворожцов Виктор 2001 III 11.03,08 II

20 Протасов  Денис 2002 III 11.18,20 III

1 Захватаева Юлия 2002 I 19.38,44 I

2 Кислицына Полина 2000 I 20.23,20 I

3 Астахина Марина 2002 II 20.57,9 II

4 Соловьева Полина 2001 II 24.54,06 III

5 Гарке  Диана  1999 I

1 Ворожцов Роман 2001 II 19.30,19 II

2 Смоленцев Руслан 2002 II 19.34,74 II

3 Матвеев Александр 2000 I 19.36,25 II

4 Казанцев Эльдар 2000 I 19.36,25 II

5 Голубев Алексей 2001 II 19.50,48 II

6 Тарасов Андрей 2000 I 20.03,39 II

800 м вольный стилье, юноши

1500 м вольный стилье, девушки

1500 м вольный стилье, юноши

ДВВС, 50 м
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7 Скворцов Антон 2002 II 20.03,51 II

8 Окунев Павел 2002 II 20.19,0 II

9 Мельшеров Ярослав 2002 II 20.24,49 II

10 Рудой Роман  2002 II 20.40,74 II

11 Александров Петр 2001 II 20.44,0 II

12 Рудой Дмитрий  2002 II 20.44,03 II

13 Седых Роман  2002 II 21.12,11 III

14 Першутов Анатолий 2003 II 21.19,51 III

15 Головин Кирилл 2002 II 21.36,61 III

16 Ворожцов Виктор 2001 III 21.36,68 III

17 Манылов Никита 2000 II 21.39,90 III

18 Протасов  Денис 2002 III 22.37,33 III
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